
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Scene
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65

60

60

65

#29

Camera Roll

clover club

luscious milkshake

summer crush

pimm’s spritz

matinee sbagliato

Gin, raspberry, grenadine, 
lemon juice and soda

Matinee at The WB™, Abu Dhabi. 

Bourbon whiskey, vanilla 
ice cream and coffee

Aperol, vodka, prosecco, 
and watermelon juice

Pimm’s No.1, strawberry, 
lemon, cucumber, aromatic 
bitters and prosecco

Strawberry infused sweet 
vermouth, strawberry infused 
Campari and prosecco

Location Description



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Mocktail

Wines

40

50

40

50

40

afternoon tea
Earl grey, fresh orange and honey

matinee spritz
Lyre’s Italian, 0% wine mix, bitter 

blood orange puree, soda

fragola colada
Strawberry ice cream, coconut milk, pineapple
and lime juice

sweet sunset
Lyre’s American malt, Amaretti, chamomile honey syrup, 

lemon juice, aquafaba

passion slush
Passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup, lime juice
and lemonade

prosecco
Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco DOC

rosé
Oh! by Omerade, Domaines Fabre

50

45

240

220

glass

glass

bottle

bottle



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Beer

40

45

40

60

red wine
Baron de Lestac Rouge, France
Malbec Colección Bodega Norton, Argentina 
Nero d’Avola, Ca di Ponti, Italy

white wine
Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Garganega Pinot Grigio Araldica, Italy
Chardonnay IGT, Bio Bio, Italy

bottle
Peroni

Corona

Stella Artois

Magners

draught
Peroni 
Stella Artois  

40
45

54
58

330ml 500ml

65
55
50

65
50
55

310
270
250

310
240
250

glass

glass

bottle

bottle

Wines



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Spirits

50

60

55

65

50

50

50

50

55

45

45

45

45

60

45

45

65

50

vodka
Stolichnaya Premium

Absolut Elyx

Ketel One

Grey Goose 

gin
Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Tanqueray

Hendricks’s

Tanqueray No.10

rum & cachaca
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Negra

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Cachaca 51

Diplomatico Mantuano

tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Patron Silver

Patron X.O Café 

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Whisky

50

50

45

55

45

50

50

50

50

55

45

blended whisky
Ballantine’s Finest

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

J&B Rare

Monkey Shoulder

bourbon
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Maker’s Mark

Bulleit Bourbon

Jim Beam

single malt
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Glenmorangie Original

50

70

65

30ml

30ml

30ml



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Whisky

Liqueur

45

45

50

65

45

50

Irish whisky
Bushmills 10 Years

John Jameson

cognac & brandy
Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

St. Remy Napoleon

Pisco Oro Quebranta

30ml

30ml

45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
45
45
45

Kahlua
Malibu
Bailey’s Original
Drambuie
Jägermeister
Vaccari Sambuca
Grand Marnier
Galliano
Disaronno Amaretto
Aperol
Archers Peach Schnapps

30ml



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Water

Soft Drinks

Acqua Panna Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling

Al Ain Still

Al Ain Sparkling

24

24

16

16

32

32

24

24

Small Large

22

22

22

22

22

22

35

Coke

Diet Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic water

Red Bull

Fresh Juices

30

30

30

30

30

Orange

Watermelon

Green apple

Carrot

Pineapple



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Milkshake

35

35

35

35

35

35

very berry
Strawberry ice cream, raspberry ice 

cream, fresh strawberries

cookies & cream
Vanilla ice cream, oreo biscuits, whipped cream

candy paradise
Cotton candy ice cream, whipped cream, marshmallows

chocolicious
Chocolate ice cream, dark chocolate sauce 

banana caramel 
Butterscotch ice cream, banana, caramel sauce

mango passion
Mango ice cream, passionfruit syrup, mango nectar



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are 
inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Coffee

25

25

25

20

25

Americano

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Espresso

Caffé mocha

Tea

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Chamomile

Earl Grey

Darjeeling

Moroccan Mint

English Breakfast

Pure Green

Jasmine


